MOTGOMERY COUNTY RAIL SERVICE AUTHORITY 2024 BRIDGE REHABILITATION RJ CORMAN RAILROAD - MEMPHIS LINE

BID TABULATION - January 22, 2025

				JCF		Koppers		Railworks	
ITEN 4	OTV	LINUT	DESCRIPTION	LINIT DDICE	ANAOLINIT	LINUT DDICE	ANACHINIT	LINIT DDICE	ANAOLINIT
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$232,950.00	\$232,950.00	\$223,495.00	\$223,495.00	\$37,176.00	\$37,176.00
2	216	TONS	F&I Ballast	\$220.00	\$47,520.00	\$423.00	\$91,368.00	\$127.00	\$27,432.00
3	8	EA	F&I Concrete Cap - 14 1/2"x15"x14'-0"	\$6,555.00	\$52,440.00	\$16,568.00	\$132,544.00	\$7,706.00	\$61,648.00
4	3	EA	F&I Concrete Sill - 14 1/2"x15"x14'-0"	\$6,555.00	\$19,665.00	\$15,460.00	\$46,380.00	\$7,187.00	\$21,561.00
5	2	EA	F&I Timber Blocking - 14"x14"x3'-0"	\$5,725.00	\$11,450.00	\$5,717.00	\$11,434.00	\$778.00	\$1,556.00
6	2	EA	F&I Timber Blocking - 8"x12"x3'-6"	\$5,695.00	\$11,390.00	\$5,661.00	\$11,322.00	\$2,912.00	\$5,824.00
7	49	T.FT	F&I Deck Boards - 4"xW"x13'-0"	\$345.00	\$16,905.00	\$923.00	\$45,227.00	\$455.00	\$22,295.00
8	173	T.FT	F&I Deck Boards - 4"xW"x14'-0"	\$340.00	\$58,820.00	\$327.00	\$56,571.00	\$342.00	\$59,166.00
9	98	LF	F&I Ballast Guard - 8"x16"	\$160.00	\$15,680.00	\$226.00	\$22,148.00	\$175.00	\$17,150.00
10	346	LF	F&I Ballast Guard - 8"x10"	\$140.00	\$48,440.00	\$75.00	\$25,950.00	\$104.00	\$35,984.00
11	446	LF	F&I Guard Timber- 4"x8"	\$90.00	\$40,140.00	\$28.00	\$12,488.00	\$45.00	\$20,070.00
12	33	EA	F&I Timber Stringers 6 1/2"x16"x13'-0"	\$6,095.00	\$201,135.00	\$4,580.00	\$151,140.00	\$3,045.00	\$100,485.00
13	21	EA	F&I Timber Stringers 6 1/2"x16"x26'-0"	\$6,710.00	\$140,910.00	\$3,258.00	\$68,418.00	\$1,587.00	\$33,327.00
14	1,423	LF	F&I Timber Piling 12" Dia.	\$180.00	\$256,140.00	\$271.00	\$385,633.00	\$294.00	\$418,362.00
15	29	EA	Shim Piles	\$1,125.00	\$32,625.00	\$417.00	\$12,093.00	\$529.00	\$15,341.00
16	5	EA	F&I Timber Girts - 6"x8"xLength	\$3,295.00	\$16,475.00	\$971.00	\$4,855.00	\$867.00	\$4,335.00
17	18	EA	Timber Splices Below Waterline	\$3,275.00	\$58,950.00	\$4,767.00	\$85,806.00	\$11,635.00	\$209,430.00
18	199	EA	F&I Ties - 8"x12"x12'-6"	\$1,040.00	\$206,960.00	\$762.00	\$151,638.00	\$574.00	\$114,226.00
19	134	EA	F&I Ties - 7"x9"x8'-6"	\$345.00	\$46,230.00	\$265.00	\$35,510.00	\$269.00	\$36,046.00
20	446	LF	F&I Tie Risers - Hx16"xL	\$145.00	\$64,670.00	\$55.00	\$24,530.00	\$51.00	\$22,746.00
				\$1,579,495.00		\$1,598,550.00		\$1,264,160.00	

CSR Engineering, Inc.